1
Rev. 9-22-00                                      SP6830/6831 Low Power Voltage Inverters With Shutdown                 © Copyright 2000 Sipex Corporation
FEATURES
■ 99.9% Voltage Conversion Efficiency
■ +1.15V to +5.3V Input Voltage Range
■ Inverts Input Supply Voltage
■ 70µA Supply Current for the SP6830
■ 200µA Supply Current for the SP6831

16
Rev. 9-22-00                                       SP6830/6831 Low Power Voltage Inverters With Shutdown                 © Copyright 2000 Sipex Corporation
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Temperature Range Package Type
SP6830EK . ............................................ -40˚C to +85˚C ............................................... SOT23-6
SP6830EK/TR ......................................... -40˚C to +85˚C ............................................... SOT23-6
SP6831EK . ............................................ -40˚C to +85˚C ............................................... SOT23-6
SP6831EK/TR ......................................... -40˚C to +85˚C ............................................... SOT23-6
Sipex Corporation reserves the right to make changes to any products described herein. Sipex does not assume any liability arising out of the
application or use of any product or circuit described hereing; neither does it convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others.
Please consult the factory for pricing and availability on a Tape-On-Reel option.
SIGNAL PROCESSING EXCELLENCE